opyright 2005 Steinberg Architects Al Rights Reserved — These Plans and/or Specifications are intended for the sole. benefit.of .TSG's

b TCOM CLASSROOM ALTERATION BUILDING 2
§ owner B
5 | ‘ l , 1 ' 2 SANMATEO COUNTY
E ‘ | Skyline 3401 CSM DRUVE
é CODE ANALYSIS: COLLESE SAN MATEO CA 94402
%- | | i | | 1 | : : _ :
2 ‘ ‘ ‘ . ‘ . ¢ ’ . N .
5 | | | ' | | | | BUILIDNG USE, OGCUPANCY, AND CONSTRUCTION | architect |
g ) = S - ; | | . - | | | | . R ' - _ i STEINBERG ARCHITECTS
! R : : » , "ASSESSORS 1 ' ‘ 60 Pierce Avenue
5 S PARCEL NUMBER: - N/A (PART OF CAMPUS) = , : ‘ San Jose CA 95110
2 T ’ | : ‘ : | . : | ‘ 'PARCEL SIZE: " N/A (PART OF CAMPUS)
g A X : ' , - i EXISTING -
3 SO | o o l N , ‘ : : NUMBER OF STORIES: 3
. o _: | , | , I , ,
A , , * , EXISTNG
4 | - B , ‘\:ﬂ — k — - _ Lj . X , }ﬁ. == - FIRE SPRINKLERS: NONE
é - . ; 'mwz A T A
8 - z 1 : , , ' r OCCUPANCY GROUP: B
s S ] ‘ : I ‘ ‘
: : : : : | ‘ ; ‘ : ﬁ | | T ' CONSTRUCTION TYPE Il F.R.
g : o ~ | : | I TYPE: 1
. EXTERIOR! COURT “ | | | |
3 L . T | , | | , AREA OF WORK: ~
5 = o , | v I l ROOM 2111: 1,340 S.F.
5 - B A - ; I ; | { ‘ ROOM 2108: 980 S.F.
?, | t: :l <">~_—'_'J ( | i e ! |
O | A | ] ; |
) ) . L _ . _ _ _ . S ’g@fmj‘“ = _ _ = 'm:@m“' Ml
3 = = = = = - = - - - - -1
o= T | , ] i = .
= s ——, (E)|D.F. T |
E i »I NONE ACCESSIBLE - CODE SUMMARY
_ - . | | I
R L " : f TABLE 10-A - MINIMUM OF TWO MEANS OF EGRESS REQUIRED IN
1 . \ I | ROOMS WITH OCC. LOAD OF 50 OR MORE.
. | 4 ‘ 1l | ! | '
- - ; ' - ﬁU ‘ ADDITIONAL NOTES 1. OCCUPANT LOADS INDICATED ON THIS DRAWING
o~ T ‘ : | | a | . ~ ARE SOLELY FOR THE PURPOSE OF VERIFYING
C — EGRESS REQUIREMENTS BY CODE. = THESE LOADS
| 4 i - ARE NOT INTENDED TO CON‘VEYS‘;TAFFING
' ] B L - B - - - - - Llj - B - - - - - [‘] - - - 'NUMBERS. , o
: _.__:’ g 2. OCCUPANT LOADS ARE INDICATED FOR EACH
SN ] - AREA UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. :
B & & ,
o . — ] N iz i r 1 ,
L ": o |
S s } ' ‘ ' ‘ b égi‘
o A | . _ —AREA OF WORK | | | Z | | | | | LEGEND
. /- . ) ) , <~ - — ' : \\ / . :
Lo @ — - - { = SNBSS N e =% 7 S e e S = = (E) 1-HR FIRE RATED CORRIDOR
NS : . | : / .
IR : / 7 : ‘ PROVIDE:
o o I , s ; ’ - 1. FIRE STOPPING AT PIPE AND DUCT PENETRATIONS
o . : 1 | : / 2. FIRE/SMOKE DAMPERS AT DUCT PENETRATIONS
25 1L - 3. SMOKE SEALS AT DOORS
o S 1] ' v
- : 1 | | : i o ‘ _
o~ LI CLASSROOM 2111 ] | | | o | | g SR el INDICATED EXIT
o | 3 140/20 | _———————0CCUPANTS
A~ ; il - 20
R @ - - :: - S o - - - [}] - - - - — - - - - —H- - - - - - - - - s/t 4———————AREA /OCCUPANT LOAD FACTOR
. B . R - 1 t ’
- : . o ) N . . —
i u 0 I / l ; —MIN. EXIT REQUIRED IDENTIFICATION STAMP :
i o (E) ELRYATOR | : ; [ . DIV, OF THE STATE ARCHITECT.
] | | | .
: l , : l .E AREA OF WORK I o : ’ | : o——— &\ " APPL. # 01-108576 ;
» ] e e R o NN WA AN GOOG DS WEG ONGH WM MGRK| RN MOT WUW NGEN SN EREY D : ‘ - L
i Lo SS - = : se— . | : | AREA OF WORK o , A
| , \l . \ | ‘ ' ne =28 AS “W\\ $SS5.. 1
v ‘ . : , , B/ -0
| & —a9 | } . ~ DATE _ 2- & 7‘ .
| | | i | P : : : o . S
l L o ' | PRy ’ . ’
6 - - \\, M T = < e bbbt de i der < < e < il - - - - - - - - - - - - - - e O '5'~0" TURNING SPACE , 02.02.07  DSA SUBMITTAL
-;,' — — [ R N R R T T ' ' I b i s e o] | ’ | *? N : ‘ ' B ' ) T 9
0 ' . ' ‘ . e _ ’ ‘@it ‘ » i 03.14.07 DSA BACKCHECK -
AV Repe N N 2 N W, (Li)VA ORIES * ACCESSIBLE_L{{]] ¢ [ I : CLASS’:;?OM 2108 i & . o
4 § L R | SEE DETAL @ T LQ = E l/‘/x\”" L | sl : r 30" MIN. X 48”MIN. CLEAR FLOOR SPACE
: Yool [ (women's B CMEN'S & '
VR | | Ry TOMET | I @@ oer /=] i I
L | (€) - ACCESSIBLE | \\% » 220 " - i
S . S . - ' URINAL — T g@@é T |
1 === \;,P TO EXIT AT SECOND LEVEL SEE DETAIL — ol / i i
c.. E 2 ’ ' . - 'l A" " - '
N | A : @ ) P S S0 o b | I |
@ “ B R T e A PR S I RN PRSP T T ANmal A L Y T a R T e A e e e g e e g , : V rev. date . Issue
. ,[ . ) : ! . ' I . ! ‘ :\—ﬁ—————--,-—fu———ﬁ————-l-———————‘-/ o : ! ) » ) ) ‘ »
o - | | | , | | (E): . ACCESSIBLE TOILETS | o
o . » | - SEE DETAIL 5 ] , f : [ | | : »
| ’ - | ‘ , E - _ | i' N —BOTT. OF MIRROR
L ' o : . , ! ~ 1 - . ; FLUSH VALVE TO BE ON THE | AND OPERABLE
: . , , ; ‘ Niodd: PARTS OF TOILET
| | | , ACCESSIBLE' SIDE OF TOILET | LU ACCESSORJES o | | -
e D - 2
| | | ! | | B | a0 | O 7 o
- T R S | ;
~ EE = o g Zlz - ) B ‘ | ,
L K J H G ; F E D C S| PAPER E|.I ol = ) , - -
.| | HOLDER .| < MBI = o7 ’ o : i

W wwesoowea)  STEINBERGARCHITECTS

. ‘ ; | B ALL ACCESSIBLE TOILET ROOMS SHALL CONFORM TO THESE'WENS!ONS? 3 | o ProjeCt.nqzy 06044  date: 02—0;2;—07
BUILDING CODE ANALYSIS & EXISTING DIAGRAM i - . SN R T L

L | - | > \(E) ACCESSIBLE TOILET ROOM o e mswom
, ; | | , | o - , S =10 | | ~ BULDING CODEANALYSIS
: ' ’ ' & EXISTING DIAGRAM

P:\2008\06=-044. Skyline College Bidg 2 Swing Space\P._CAD_Files\pi\AD04.dwg

- Plotted Monday March- 12, 2007 4:51pm-by JChang - "0

A0.04




	Created with MetaPrint
	A0.04

